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COURVOISIER - £130

JAMESON’s - £130

REMY MARTIN - £140

JACK DANIELS - £130
CHIVAS REGAL-£120
AU-£130

GREY GOOSE - £150

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM - £120
CAPTAIN MORGAN - £140
WRAY AND NEPHEW - £140

SMIRNOFF RED IABEL - £130

HENNESSY XO - £400

REMY MARTIN XO - £400
1942 DON JULIO - £450

AZUL TEQUILA - £450
CASAMIGOS - £160

PATRON SILVER - £150
HENNESSY V.S - £150
GLENFIDDICH 12 years - £130
GLENFIDDICH 15 years - £160

MARTELL V.S -£130



Ehye!

Tequila, grape juice, raspberry liqueur, lime juice

Classic Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, sugar syrup, lime juice

Blood Orange Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, blood orange syrup, lime juice

Coco Vanilla Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, coconut syrup, vanilla syrup, lime juice

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine, lime juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Includes tequila, gin, vodka, white rum, triple sec,
Coca-Cola, lemon juice

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Halekulani

Whiskey, angostura bitters, orange juice, pineapple
juice, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Chapman

Whiskey, angostura bitters, Fanta, Sprite, grenadine,
lemon juice

Shakara Woman

Pink gin, blackberry liqueur, apple juice, black mulberry

& blackcurrant soda, elderflower cordial, lemon juice

Cranberry Martini

Pink gin, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Bramble

Gin, blackberry liqueur, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Gin Sour

Gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Includes gin, tequila, vodka, white rum, triple sec,
Coca-Cola, lemon juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Mimosa

Prosecco, orange juice

£12.00
£10.00
£12.00

£12.50

£10.00
£11.00

£10.00
£10.00

£10.50

£12.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.00

£10.00
£10.00

Odogwu

Wray & Nephew, pineapple juice, guava nectar,
passionfruit syrup, lime juice

I Di Uto

Spiced rum, raspberry liqueur, mango nectar,
passionfruit syrup, lime juice

Uso’'m

White rum, pineapple juice, coconut syrup,
passionfruit syrup, grenadine, lime juice

Achalugo

Dark rum, triple sec, guava nectar, pineapple juice,
coconut syrup, lime juice

Rum Punch

Dark rum, Wray & Nephew, pineapple juice,
orange juice, grenadine, lime juice

Zombie

Dark rum, white rum, triple sec, angostura bitters,
pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup, grenadine,
lemon & lime juice

Mai Tai

Dark rum, white rum, triple sec, pineapple juice,
almond syrup, lime juice

Pina Colada

White rum, milk, pineapple juice, coconut cream,
coconut syrup, lime juice

Mojito

White rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, soda, mint, lime

Strawberry Daiquiri

White rum, triple sec, strawberry puree, lime juice

0
Eze’'m
Vodka, apple juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit
& carrot juice, raspberry puree, passionfruit
puree, lime juice

Cosmopolitan

Citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry
juice, grenadine

French Martini

Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice, passionfruit puree,
passionfruit syrup, vanilla syrup, lemon juice

£12.50

£12.00
£12.50

£12.00

£12.00
£12.00

£10.00

£13.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00



CHAMPAGNE

ACE OF SPADE - £550

DOM PERIGNON - £400
CRISTAL - £550

LAURENT PERRIER - £150
MOET NIR MAGNUM - £150
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT - £150
MOET ROSE IMPERIAL - £150
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT - £140
MOET ICE IMPERIAL ROSE - £150
MOET ICE IMPERIAL - £150
BELAIRE ROSE - £130

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE - £200

BELAIRE LUXE - £150
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WINES

RED WINE - £30 PROSECCO

WHITE WINE - £30  CANTI - £40

ROSE WINE - £30 SERENELLOP- £60



Mocktail

All Non-Alcoholic

Signature Mocktails

Virgin Achalugo £7.00

Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, passionfruit syrup,
grenadine, lime juice

Ifunanya

Apple juice, elderflower cordial, sugar syrup, black
mulberry & blackcurrant soda, lemon juice

Guava nectar, pineapple juice, coconut syrup,

lime juice

Stroberi

Pineapple juice, strawberry puree, sugar syrup,
lime juice

Omalicha

Pineapple juice, orange juice, passion fruit syrup,
blood orange syrup, lime juice

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00

Igwe

Apple juice, elderflower cordial, grenadine, lime juice

Classic Mocktails

Virgin Mojito
Soda, sugar syrup, mint, lime

Virgin Pina Colada

£6.50

£9.00

Pineapple juice, milk, coconut cream, coconut syrup,
lime juice

Virgin Chapman

Fanta, Sprite, angostura bitters, grenadine, lemon juice

£6.50
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Orange 1L
Pineapple 1L
Cranberry 1L
Apple 1L

Energy drink bottle
Coke bottle

Tonic water bottle
Lemonade bottle
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